Configurable
Fans, Fascia and Duct
Connection SolutionCONTOUR
Thank you for purchasing this quality exhaust fan.
To ensure correct function and safety, please read all instructions before using the product and keep all instructions for future reference.
TECHNICAL DATA
Description Order Code
Toilet Fan FAN7030
Bathroom Fan FAN7031
Kitchen & Laundry Fan FAN7032
High Steam Area Fan (with round fascia) FAN7033
High Steam Area Fan (with square fascia) FAN7034
Order Code FAN7030 FAN7031 FAN7032 FAN7033 FAN7034
Supply 220-240V~50Hz 220-240V~50Hz 220-240V~50Hz 220-240V~50Hz 220-240V~50Hz
Duct Size 100mm 150mm 150mm 150mm 150mm
Power 30W 45W 50W 106W 106W